
COMMI SSION 

VOTEN. 

SEAN CE 

OBJECT 

TYPE DU VOTE 

:EMJ? L 

:0001 

:240319-A a 19/03/2024 10:28 

:VOTE l 
: PUBLIC NOMINAL 

Drsatiut:f c~ 

RESULTATS 
------·------- ----· - . ···1 

i 
···-·······-·-·--j 

VOTANTS :0040 
POUR ,,. :0039 

CONTRE : 0000 

ABSTENTIONS :0001 

JAN04Q00l 

P:066 - B:0538 
P: 068 - B:0315 
P: 067 - B:0703 
P:092 - B:0069 
P:091 B:0549 
P:125 - B:0449 
P:016 - B:0120 
P:017 - B:0189 
P:020 - B:0227 
P:022 - B:0339 
P:008 - B:0381 
P:044 - B:0253 
P:005 - B:0537 
P:006 - B:0637 
P:061 - B:0644 
P:032 - B:0098 
P:034 - B:0192 
P:060 B:0329 
P:035 - B:0594 
P:037 - B:0589 
P:002 - B:0525 
P:001 B:0580 
P:015 - B:0070 
P:0111 - B:0076 
P:013 - B:0093 
P:003 - B:0239 
P:009 - B:0282 
P:004 - B:0721 
P:011 - B:0558 
P:029 - B:0722 
P:026 - B:0750 
P:504 - B:0129 
P:082 - B:0277 
P:083 - B:0082 
P:084 - B:0555 
P:050 - B:0155 
P:053 B:0173 
P:051 - B:0576 
P:052 - B:0061 

BDO: 

197544 - Rafalska Elzbieta 
132366 - Ruohonen-Lerner Pirkko 
197,572 - Zalewska Anna 
124771 - Bilde Dominique 
197787 Rinaldi Antonio Maria 
190518 - Meuthen Jörg 
028122 - Casa David 
197510 - Duda Jaroslaw· 
197455 - Franssen Cindy 
197839 - Kanev Radan 
197692 - Kympouropoulos Stelios 
096936 - Mato Gabriel 
188945 - Radtke Dennis 
125104 - Tome Romana 
247122 - Amalric Catherine 
197576 - Brunet Sylvie 
197766 - Duris Nicholsonova Lucia 
197·447 - Joveva Irena 
249826 - Mihal Jozef 
197418 - Semedo Monica. 
2372?4 - Albuquerque Joäo 
202073 - Angel Marc 
197435 - Bischoff Gabriele 
096681'- Blinkeviciütè Vilija 
197446 - Brglez Milan 
197742 - Garcia Mufioz Isabel 
197618 - Gualmini Elisabetta 
125021 - Jongerius Agnes 
197584 - R6nai Sandor 
199941 - Vind Marianne 
005392 - Wolters Lara 
197529 - Chaibi Leila 
088715 - Gusmäo José 
236053 - Mesure Marina 
197785 - Rodriguez Palop Eugenia 

124835 - D'Amato Rosa 
208722 Matthieu Sara 
197500 - Satouri Mounir 
197870 - Van Sparrentak Kim 

ECR 
ECR 
ECR 
ID 
ID 
NI 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
Renew 
Renew 
Renew 
Renew 
Renew 
Renew 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
The Left 
The Left 

· The Left 
The. Left 
Verts/ALE 
Verts/ALE 
Verts/ALE 
Verts/ALE 

- II - 



---~----------·-7 Contre _J 

BDO: 

----------------------~---A_b_s_t_e_n_t_i_o_n ---_-_-----··-=====~--------==~~:~~~~ ~-~-~ j 
P:065 - B:0095 · 204414 - de la Pisa Carri6n Margarita ECR 

BOO: 

- III ·· 



COMMI SSION 

VOTEN. 

SEANCE 
OBJECT 
TYPE DU VOTE 

:EMPL 

:0002 
:240319-A a 19/03/2024 10:29 

:VO'l'E 2 
:PUBLIC NOMINAL 

RESULTATS 

VOTANTS :0040 

POUR :0037 

CONTRE :0003 

ABSTENTIONS :0000 

JAN04Q00l 

Pour ! 
------ ------ J 

P:066 - B:0538 
P:068 - B:0315 
P:067 - B:0703 
P:092 - B:0069 
P:091 - B:0549 
P:016 - B:0120 
P:017 - B:0189 
P:020 - B:0227 
P:008 - B:0381 
P:044 - B:0253 
P:005 - B:0537 
P:006 - B:0637 
P:061 - B:0644 
P:032 - B:0098 
P:034 - B:0192 
P:060 - B:0329 
P:035 - B:0594 
P:037 B:0589 
P:002 - B:0525 
P-:001 - B:0580 
P:015 - B:0070 
P:014 - B:0076 
P:013 - B:0093 
P:003 - B:0239 
P:009 B:0282 
P:004 - B:0721 
P:011 - B:0558 
P:029 - B:0722 
P:026 - B:0750 
P:504 - B:0129 
P:082 - B:0277 
P:083 - B:0082 
P:084 - B:0555 
P:050 - B:0155 
P:053 - B:0173 
P:-051 - B:0576 
P:052 - B:0061 

197544 - Rafalska Elzbieta 
132366 - Ruohonen-Lerner Pirkko 
197572 - Zalewska Anna 
124771 - Bilde Dominique 
197787 - Rinaldi Antonio Maria 
028122 - Casa David 
197510 - Duda Jaroslaw 
197455 - Franssen Cindy 
197692 - Kympouropoulos Stelios 
096936 - Mato Gabriel 
188945 - Radtke Dennis 
125104 - Tome Romana 
247122 - Amalric Catherine 
197576 - Brunet Sylvie 
197766 - Duris Nicholsonova Lucia 
197447 - Joveva Irena 
249826 - Mihal Jozef 
197418 Semedo Monica 
237224 - Albuquerque Joäo 
202073 - Angel Marc 
197435 - Bischoff Gabriele 
096681 - Blinkeviciütè Vilija 
197446 - Brglez Milan 
197742 - Garcia Mufioz Isabel 
197618 Gualmini Elisabetta 
125021 - Jongerius Agnes 
197584 - R6nai Sandor 
199941 - Vind Marianne 
005392 - Wolters Lara 
197529 - Chaibi Leila 
088715 - Gusmäo José 
236053 - Mesure Marina 
197785 - Rodriguez Palop Eugenia 
124835 - D'Amato Rosa 
208722 - Matthieu Sara 
197500 - Satouri Mounir 
197870 - van Sparrentak Kim 

ECR 
ECR 
ECR 
ID 
ID 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
Renew 
Renew 
Renew 
Renew 
Renew 
Renew 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
The Left 
The Left 
The Left 
The Left 
Verts/ALE 
Verts/ALE 
Verts/ALE 
Verts/ALE 

BDO: 

- II - 



P:065 - B:0095 · 204414 - de la Pisa Carri6n Margarita 

P:125 - B:0449 •'190518 - Meuthen Jörg 

P:022 - B:0339 · 197839 - Kanev Radan 

ECR 

NI 

PPE 

BDO: 

Abstention 

BOO: 

- III - 



COMMI SSION 

VOTEN. 

SEAN CE 

OBJECT 

TYl?E DU VOTE 

:EMPL 
:0003 
:240319-A a 19/03/2024 10:31 

:VOTE 3 

:PUBLIC NOMINAL 

EC:t1= Displaa?d WOVC..-'YS 
~mo.a: 

····-7 
'---~-----------------------RE_s_UL_TA_T_s _J 

VO':CANTS :0040 

POUR :0038 

CONTRE :0001 

ABSTENTIONS :0001 

JAN04Q001 

P:066 B:0538 
P
0

:067 - B:0703 
P:065 - B:0095 
P:092 - B:0069 
P:091 - B:0549 
P:016 - B:0120 
P:017 - B:0189 
P:020 - B:0227 
P:022 - B:0339 
P:008 - B:0381 
P:04.4 ,,. B:0253 
P: 00,5 - B:0537 
P:0-06 - B:0637 
P:061 - B:0644 
P:032 - B:0098 
P:034 - B:0192 
P:060 - B:0329 
P:035 - B:0594 
P:037 - B:0589 
P:002 - B:0525 
P:001 - B:0580 
P:015 - B:0070 
P:014 - B:0076 
P:013 - B:0093 
P:003 - B:0239 
P:009 - B:0282 
P:004 - B:0721 
P:011 B:0558 
P:029 - B:0722 

197544 Rafalska Elzbieta 
197572 - Zalewska Anna 
204414 - de la Pisa Carri6n Margarita 

124771 - Bilde Dominique 
197787 - Rinaldi Antonio Maria 
028122 - Casa David 
197510 - Duda Jaroslaw 
197455 - Franss_en Cindy 
197839 - Kanev· Radan 
197_692 - Kympouropoulos Stelios 
096936 - Mato Gabriel 
188945 - Radtke Dennis 
125104 - Tome Romana 
247122 - Amalric Catherine 
197576 - Brunet Sylvie 
197766 - Duris Nicholsonova Lucia 
197447·- Joveva Irena 
249826 - Mihal Jozef 
197418 - Semedo Monica 
237224 - Albuquerque Joäo 
202073 - Angel Marc 
197435 - Bischoff Gabrie~e 
096681 - Blinkeviéiutè Vilija 
197446 - Brglez Milan 
197742 - Garcia Mufioz Isabel- 
197618 - Gualmini Elisabetta 
125021 - Jongerius Agnes 
197584 R6nai Sandor 
199941 - Vind Marianne 

P:026 - B:0750 005392 - Wolters Lara 
P:504 - B:0129 197529 - Chaibi Leila 
P:082 - B:0277 088715 - Gusmäo José 
P:083 - B:0082 236053 - Mesure Marina 
P:084 - B:0555 197785 - Rodriguez Palop Eugenia 
P:050 --B:0155 124835 - D'Amato Rosa 
P:053'- B:0173 208722 - Matthieu Sara 
P:·051 - B:0576 197500 - Satouri Mounir 
P:052 - B:0061 197870 - Van Sparrentak Kim 

ECR 
ECR 
ECR 
ID 
ID 

PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
Renew 
Renew 
Renew 
Renew. 
Renew 
Renew 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
S&D 
The Left 
The Left 
The, Left 
The Lèft 
Verts/ALE 
Verts/ALE 
vèrts/ALE 
Verts/ALE 

BDO: 

- II -- 



P:068 - B:0315 ·- 132366 - Ruohonen-Lerner Pirkko - ECR 

BDO: 

P:125 - B:0449 · 190518 - Meuthen Jörg NI 

BDO: 

- III - 



COMMISSION 
VOTEN. 

SEANCE 
OBJECT 

TYPE DU VOTE 

:EMPL 
:0004 
:240319-A a 19/03/2024 10:32 

:VOTE 4 

:PUBLIC NOMINAL 

E0F Oisp(aced Wo{f'[J21S &erma~ 

VOTANTS :0039 

POOR .•.•.••••.•. :0037 

CONTRE ....•..... :0001 

ABSTlllNTIONS ..... :0001 

l___ .1_:AN_o_4_Q_o_o_1 .. - j 

Pour 

P:066 - B:0538 
P:067 - B:0703 
P:065 - B:0095 
P:092 - B:0069 
P:091 - B:0549 
~:016 - B:0120 
P:020 - B:0227 
P:022 - B:0339 
P:008 - B:0381 
P:044 - B:0253 
P:005 - B:0537 
P:006 - B:0637 
P:061 - B:0644 
P:032 - B:0098 
P:034 - B:0192 
P:060 - B:0329 
P:035 - B:0594 
P:037 - B:0589 
P:002 - B:0525 
P:001 - B:0580 
P:·015 - B:0070 
P:014 - B:0076 
P:013 - B:0093 
P:003 - B:0239 
P:009 B:0282 
P:004 - B:0721 
P:011 - B:0558 
P:029 - B:0722 
P:026 - B:0750 
P:504 - B:0129 
P:082 - B:0277 
P:083 - B:0082 
P:084 - B:0555 
P:050 - B:0155 
P:053 - B:0173 
P:051 - B:0576 
P:052 - B:0061 

197544 - Rafalska.Elzbieta 
197572 - Zalewska Anna 
204414 - de la Pisa Carri6n Margarita 
124771 - Bilde Dominique 
197787 - Rinaldi Antonio Maria 
028122 - Casa David 
197455 - Franssen Cindy 
197839 - Kanev Radan 
197692 - Kympouropoulos Stelios 
096936 - Mato Gabriel 
188945 - Radtke Dennis 
125104 - Tome Romana 
247122 - Amalric Catherine 
197576 - Brunet Sylvie 
197766 - Duris Nicholsonova Lucia 
197447 - Joveva Irena 
249826 - Mihäl Jozef 
197418 - Semedo Monica 
237224 - Albuquerque Joäo 
202073 - Angel Marc 
197435 - Bischoff Gabriele 
096681·- Blinkeviciüté Vilija 
197446 - Brglez Milan 
197742 - Garcia Munoz Isabel 
197618 Gualmini Elisabetta 
125021 - Jongerius Agnes 
197584 - R6nai Sandor 
199941 - Vind Marianne 
005392 - Wolters 'Lara 
197529 - Chaibi Leila 
088715 - Gusmäo José 
236053 - Mesure Marina 
197785 - Rodriguez Palop Eugenia 
124835 - D' Arna to Rosa 
208722 - Matthieu Sara 
197500 - Satouri Mounir 
197870 - Van Sparrentak Kim 

ECR 
ECR 
ECR 
ID 
ID 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
PPE 
Renew 
Renew 
Renew 
Renew 
Renew 
Renew 
S&D 
S&D 

S&D 
S&D 

S&D 

S&D 

S&D 
S&D 

S&D 
S&D 
S&D 

The Left 
The teft 
The Left 
The Left 
Vèrts/ALE 
Verts/ALE 
Verts/ALE 
Verts/ALE 

BDO: 



Contre 

P:068 ·- B:0315 · 132366 - Ruohonen-Lerner Pirkko ECR 

BDO: 

Abstention ' 
------------7 

I 

P:125 - B:0449 · 190518 - Meuthen Jörg NI· 

BDO: 

- III - 


